
D
eb

ra
 G

ab
el

 o
f 

w
w

w
.z

eb
ra

p
at

te
rn

s.
co

m

D
eb

ra
 G

ab
el

 o
f 

w
w

w
.z

eb
ra

p
at

te
rn

s.
co

m

3

18

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

17

9

37

53

53

10

7

Color by Number 1

2
8

5

16
24 3 18

Travel Across America 

Coloring Book

The Great

N a t i o n a l  P a r k  •  Te n n e s s e e

Illustrated by Debra Gabel

ColoringART
®

55
Fun Stamps 

State & 
National 
Park


